
Table Sales and Import Handling February - April 2017

Day Date Auction Import Handling

Saturday 11 February 2017 no yes

Sunday 12 February 2017 no yes

Saturday 18 February 2017 no yes

Sunday 19 February 2017 no no

Saturday 25 February 2017 no yes

Sunday 26 February 2017 no no

Saturday 04 March 2017 no yes

Sunday           05 March 2017 no no

Saturday 11 March 2017 no yes

Sunday 12 March 2017 no no

Saturday 18 March 2017 no yes

Sunday 19 March 2017 no no

Saturday 25 March 2017 no yes

Sunday 26 March 2017 no no

Saturday 01 April 2017 no yes

Sunday 02 April 2017 no no


